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Department

General Dept.

General Dept.

General Dept.

General Dept.

General Dept.

General Dept.General Dept.

General Dept.

General Dept.

General Medicine
& Pediatrics
General Medicine
& Pediatrics
General MedicineGeneral Medicine
& Pediatrics
General Medicine
& Pediatrics
General Medicine
& Pediatrics
General Medicine
& Pediatrics& Pediatrics

Otolaryngology

Otolaryngology

Obstetrics-gynecology
& General Medicine

Obstetrics-gynecology

Ophthalmology

OphthalmologyOphthalmology

Dermatology

Dermatology

Dentistry

Dentistry

Dentistry

Dentistry

OrthopedicsOrthopedics

Chinese Medicine

Chinese Medicine

Chinese Medicine

Chinese Medicine

Agency
Chang Gung Memorial Hospital
(Affiliated emergency)
Taipei Hospital, Ministry of Health 
and Welfare (Affiliated emergency)
Fu Jen Catholic University Hospital
(Affiliated emergency)(Affiliated emergency)
Lo-Sheng Hospital, Ministry of Health
and Welfare (Affiliated emergency)
Hsin-Tai General Hospital
(Affiliated emergency)

Lien-An Clinic

Shin-Ren Hospital

FJU ClinicFJU Clinic

Chin-An Clinic

Wang, Chia-Hsing’s Clinic

Chia-Hsin Clinic

Huai-An Pediatrics Clinic

Tsai, Hsing-Lung’s Pediatrics Clinic

Hui'an Internal Medicine Clinic

Wen, Fa-Lieh’s ORL clinicWen, Fa-Lieh’s ORL clinic

Lin Qingguo ORL clinic

Chen, Shih-Chang’s Obstetrics & 
Gynecology and Family Medicine Clinic

Hui-Hsin Maternal-Fetal Medicine Clinic

Hsinchuang Dr-eye Ophthalmology Clinic

Hsinchuang Universal Center

Liu, Si-Chen & Hsu, Yung-Chuan’sLiu, Si-Chen & Hsu, Yung-Chuan’s
Dermatology Clinic 

Ya-Chin dermatological clinic

Chao, Ta-Ti’s Dental Clinic

Fu Yuan Dental Clinic

Fu Jen Dental Clinic

Hsin-Hsiang Dental Clinic

Ding hao Orthopedic ClinicDing hao Orthopedic Clinic

Hsing-Kuang Chinese Medicine Clinic

Li-Ming Chinese Medicine Clinic

Tai-Ming Chinese Medicine Clinic

Shi zhen Chinese Medicine Clinic

Address
No.5, Fuxing St., Guishan Dist.,
Taoyuan City 
No.127, Siyuan Rd., Xinzhuang Dist.,
New Taipei City 242, Taiwan
No. 69, Guizi Road, Taishan District,
New Taipei CityNew Taipei City
No.794, Zhongzheng Rd., Xinzhuang Dist.,
New Taipei City 
No.176, Xintai Rd., Xinzhuang Dist.,
New Taipei City 

No.302, Zhongzheng Rd., Xinzhuang Dist.,
New Taipei City

No.395, Zhongzheng Rd., Xinzhuang Dist.,No.395, Zhongzheng Rd., Xinzhuang Dist.,
New Taipei City 242, Taiwan

No.510, Zhongzheng Rd., Xinzhuang Dist.,
New Taipei City
No.700-24, Zhongzheng Rd., Xinzhuang Dist.,
New Taipei City
No.271, Sec. 1, Mingzhi Rd., Taishan Dist.,
New Taipei City New Taipei City 
No.77, Sec. 2, Mingzhi Rd., Taishan Dist.,
New Taipei City
No.344, Sec. 2, Mingzhi Rd., Taishan Dist.,
New Taipei City
No.422, Sec. 2, Mingzhi Rd., Taishan Dist.,
New Taipei City
2F, No. 81, Sec. 3, Mingzhi Rd., Taishan Dist.,2F, No. 81, Sec. 3, Mingzhi Rd., Taishan Dist.,
New Taipei City
No.175, Sec. 2, Tailin Rd., Taishan Dist.,
New Taipei City
No.475, Sec. 1, Mingzhi Rd., Taishan Dist.,
New Taipei City

No.100, Hougang 1st Rd., Xinzhuang Dist.,
New Taipei CityNew Taipei City

No.72, Jianzhong St., Xinzhuang Dist.,
New Taipei City

No.333, Zhongzheng Rd., Xinzhuang Dist.,
New Taipei City

No.242, Xintai Rd., Xinzhuang Dist.,
New Taipei City

No.148, Xintai Rd., Xinzhuang Dist.,No.148, Xintai Rd., Xinzhuang Dist.,
New Taipei City

No.110, Sec. 2, Tailin Rd., Taishan Dist.,
New Taipei City

No.311, Zhongzheng Rd., Xinzhuang Dist.,
New Taipei City
No. 510, Zhongzheng Road, Xinzhuang District,
New Taipei CityNew Taipei City
No. 8, Jianguo 1st Road, Xinzhuang District,
New Taipei City
2F., No.344, Sec. 2, Mingzhi Rd., Taishan Dist.,
New Taipei City
No. 31, Sec. 3, Mingzhi Rd., Taishan Dist.,
New Taipei City
No.81, Sec. 1, Mingzhi Rd., Taishan Dist.,No.81, Sec. 1, Mingzhi Rd., Taishan Dist.,
New Taipei City
No.315, Sec. 1, Mingzhi Rd., Taishan Dist.,
New Taipei City
No.379, Sec. 2, Mingzhi Rd., Taishan Dist.,
New Taipei City
No. 147, Sec. 3, Mingzhi Rd., Taishan Dist.,
New Taipei CityNew Taipei City

Tel

03-3281200

02-22765566

02-85128888 

02-82006600

02-29962121

02-2998619102-29986191

02-22017212

02-29052526

02-29061510

02-85314123

02-29048622

02-29086767

02-2209364502-22093645

02-29080979

02-29098253

02-22962841

02-22066020

02-29902299

02-82015050

02-2990978802-29909788

02-22766622

02-22973468

02-22038716

02-29052036轉9

02-29020022

02-29089202

02-2904032102-29040321

02-22968117

02-29093843

02-29061866

02-29088290

Preferential
Charged medical services and medicine are 15% off 
(special medicine and aesthetic plastic surgery
 are excluded)

None

None

Outpatient and EmergencyOutpatient and Emergency
registration fee reduced NTD 100
Outpatient clinic fee reduced NTD 30
Emergency fee reduced NTD 60

Registration fee reduced NTD 50

Registration fee reduced NTD 30 
(10% off if at one’s expense)

Registration fee reduced NTD 50Registration fee reduced NTD 50

Registration fee reduced NTD 50

Registration fee reduced NTD 50

None

Registration fee reduced NTD 50 
(students only)

None

Monday, Wednesday, FridayMonday, Wednesday, Friday
morning and afternoon consultation
Registration fee NTD 50 

Registration fee reduced NTD 50

None

Registration fee reduced NTD 100

Registration fee reduced NTD 50

Registration fee reduced NTD 50Registration fee reduced NTD 50

None

Registration fee reduced NTD 50

Registration fee reduced NTD 50

Registration fee reduced NTD 50

Registration fee reduced NTD 50
Self-paid part:15% off for correction,
5% off for other expenses5% off for other expenses
Registration fee reduced NTD 50
(Staff, students, and family members)、
10% off on some self-paid treatments

Registration fee reduced NTD 50 
(students only)

None

Registration fee reduced NTD 50 Registration fee reduced NTD 50 
(students only)

Registration fee reduced NTD 50

Registration fee reduced NTD 50

Registration fee reduced NTD 50

When visiting, show the staff ID card or student ID card to get discounts.                 Best Regards from Health Section, Office of Student Affairs.When visiting, show the staff ID card or student ID card to get discounts.                 Best Regards from Health Section, Office of Student Affairs.


