Nearby or Privileged Hospital of Ming Chi University of Technology

[N	o Department	Agency	Address	Tel	Preferential
0	1 General Dept.	Chang Gung Memorial Hospital (Affiliated emergency)	No.5, Fuxing St., Guishan Dist., Taoyuan City	03-3281200	Charged medical services and medicine are 15% off (special medicine and aesthetic plastic surgery are excluded)
0	2 General Dept.	Taipei Hospital, Ministry of Health and Welfare (Affiliated emergency)	No.127, Siyuan Rd., Xinzhuang Dist., New Taipei City 242, Taiwan	02-22765566	None
0	3 General Dept.	Fu Jen Catholic University Hospital (Affiliated emergency)	No. 69, Guizi Road, Taishan District, New Taipei City	02-85128888	None
0	4 General Dept.	Lo-Sheng Hospital, Ministry of Health and Welfare (Affiliated emergency)	No.794, Zhongzheng Rd., Xinzhuang Dist., New Taipei City	02-82006600	Outpatient and Emergency registration fee reduced NTD 100
0	5 General Dept.	Hsin-Tai General Hospital (Affiliated emergency)	No.176, Xintai Rd., Xinzhuang Dist., New Taipei City	02-29962121	Outpatient clinic fee reduced NTD 30 Emergency fee reduced NTD 60
0	6 General Dept.	Lien-An Clinic	No.302, Zhongzheng Rd., Xinzhuang Dist., New Taipei City	02-29986191	Registration fee reduced NTD 50
0	7 General Dept.	Shin-Ren Hospital	No.395, Zhongzheng Rd., Xinzhuang Dist., New Taipei City 242, Taiwan	02-22017212	Registration fee reduced NTD 30 (10% off if at one's expense)
0	8 General Dept.	FJU Clinic	No.510, Zhongzheng Rd., Xinzhuang Dist., New Taipei City	02-29052526	Registration fee reduced NTD 50
0	9 General Medicine & Pediatrics	Chin-An Clinic	No.700-24, Zhongzheng Rd., Xinzhuang Dist., New Taipei City	02-29061510	Registration fee reduced NTD 50
1	0 General Medicine & Pediatrics	Wang, Chia-Hsing's Clinic	No.271, Sec. 1, Mingzhi Rd., Taishan Dist., New Taipei City	02-85314123	Registration fee reduced NTD 50
1	1 General Medicine 8 Pediatrics	Chia-Hsin Clinic	No.77, Sec. 2, Mingzhi Rd., Taishan Dist., New Taipei City	02-29048622	None
	2 General Medicine 2 & Pediatrics	Huai-An Pediatrics Clinic	No.344, Sec. 2, Mingzhi Rd., Taishan Dist., New Taipei City	02-29086767	Registration fee reduced NTD 50 (students only)
1	3 General Medicine & Pediatrics	Tsai, Hsing-Lung's Pediatrics Clinic	No.422, Sec. 2, Mingzhi Rd., Taishan Dist., New Taipei City	02-22093645	None
1	4 General Medicine 8 Pediatrics	Hui'an Internal Medicine Clinic	2F, No. 81, Sec. 3, Mingzhi Rd., Taishan Dist., New Taipei City	02-29080979	Monday, Wednesday, Friday morning and afternoon consultation Registration fee NTD 50
1	5 Otolaryngology	Wen, Fa-Lieh's ORL clinic	No.175, Sec. 2, Tailin Rd., Taishan Dist., New Taipei City	02-29098253	Registration fee reduced NTD 50
1	6 Otolaryngology	Lin Qingguo ORL clinic	No.475, Sec. 1, Mingzhi Rd., Taishan Dist., New Taipei City	02-22962841	None
1	7 Obstetrics-gynecology & General Medicine	Chen, Shih-Chang's Obstetrics & Gynecology and Family Medicine Clinic	No.100, Hougang 1st Rd., Xinzhuang Dist., New Taipei City	02-22066020	Registration fee reduced NTD 100
1	8 Obstetrics-gynecology	Hui-Hsin Maternal-Fetal Medicine Clinic	No.72, Jianzhong St., Xinzhuang Dist., New Taipei City	02-29902299	Registration fee reduced NTD 50
1	9 Ophthalmology	Hsinchuang Dr-eye Ophthalmology Clinic	No.333, Zhongzheng Rd., Xinzhuang Dist., New Taipei City	02-82015050	Registration fee reduced NTD 50
2	0 Ophthalmology	Hsinchuang Universal Center	No.242, Xintai Rd., Xinzhuang Dist., New Taipei City	02-29909788	None
2	1 Dermatology	Liu, Si-Chen & Hsu, Yung-Chuan's Dermatology Clinic	No.148, Xintai Rd., Xinzhuang Dist., New Taipei City	02-22766622	Registration fee reduced NTD 50
2	2 Dermatology	Ya-Chin dermatological clinic	No.110, Sec. 2, Tailin Rd., Taishan Dist., New Taipei City	02-22973468	Registration fee reduced NTD 50
2	3 Dentistry	Chao, Ta-Ti's Dental Clinic	No.311, Zhongzheng Rd., Xinzhuang Dist., New Taipei City	02-22038716	Registration fee reduced NTD 50
2	4 Dentistry	Fu Yuan Dental Clinic	No. 510, Zhongzheng Road, Xinzhuang District, New Taipei City		5% off for other expenses
2	5 Dentistry	Fu Jen Dental Clinic	No. 8, Jianguo 1st Road, Xinzhuang District, New Taipei City		Registration fee reduced NTD 50 (Staff, students, and family members)、 10% off on some self-paid treatments
2	6 Dentistry	Hsin-Hsiang Dental Clinic	2F., No.344, Sec. 2, Mingzhi Rd., Taishan Dist., New Taipei City		Registration fee reduced NTD 50 (students only)
2	7 Orthopedics	Ding hao Orthopedic Clinic	No. 31, Sec. 3, Mingzhi Rd., Taishan Dist., New Taipei City	02-29040321	None
2	8 Chinese Medicine	Hsing-Kuang Chinese Medicine Clinic	No.81, Sec. 1, Mingzhi Rd., Taishan Dist., New Taipei City	02-22968117	Registration fee reduced NTD 50 (students only)
2	9 Chinese Medicine	Li-Ming Chinese Medicine Clinic	No.315, Sec. 1, Mingzhi Rd., Taishan Dist., New Taipei City	02-29093843	Registration fee reduced NTD 50
3	0 Chinese Medicine	Tai-Ming Chinese Medicine Clinic	No.379, Sec. 2, Mingzhi Rd., Taishan Dist., New Taipei City	02-29061866	Registration fee reduced NTD 50
3	1 Chinese Medicine	Shi zhen Chinese Medicine Clinic	No. 147, Sec. 3, Mingzhi Rd., Taishan Dist., New Taipei City	02-29088290	Registration fee reduced NTD 50